greenmax.eu  |  info@greenmax.eu  |  +31 413 29 44 47
Root Guiding
TRG
Material
TRG30, TRG45, TRG60, TRG90, TRG105 and TRG120
● High-quality recycled material
    (50% post-consumer)
● Injection moulded copolymer polypropylene

horizontal ground anchors fix the panels in place.
Our panels meet all requirements of root guidance.
In addition, the TRG panels are also equipped with
a double top edge. The rim prevents root growth
over the panels and prevents cracking entry of the
screens.
Root guidance has been in use since 1976. The
system has proved itself being in thousands of
projects ever since. However, it is still essential  to
use the product in the correct way, which is very is
simple.
20
greenmax.eu  |  info@greenmax.eu  |  +31 413 29 44 47
Dimensions
Type Panels height Width Thickness Per box Per m1
TRG30/LR30 30 cm 60 cm 2 mm 40 PCS 24 m¹
TRG45/DR45 45 cm 60 cm 2 mm 26 PCS 15,6 m¹
TRG60/DR60 60 cm 60 cm 2 mm 20 PCS 12 m¹
TRG90/LR90 90 cm 75 cm 2 mm Deliverd by piece 0,75 m1
TRG105/LR105 105 cm 75 cm 2 mm Deliverd by piece 0,75 m1
TRG120/LR120 120 cm 75 cm 2 mm Deliverd by piece 0,75 m1
Proven since 1976 - 50-year warranty.
21
R
o